
A
ld

et
on

G
ar

ig
ht

H
at

ga
re

N
ys

ra
ni

O
ira

ch
a

5,
00

0

7,
50

0

8,
00

0

9,
00

0

9,
50

0

H
ow

la
nd

Ju
nc

tio
n 

C
ity

La
co

na

U
ni

ty

W
at

er
lo

o

Cultures Populations Locations
Y

ea
rs

L
o

ca
ti

o
n

s
P

o
p

u
la

ti
o

n
s

250 AD

500 AD

750 AD

1000 AD

1250 AD

Howland

Junction City

Lacona

Unity

Waterloo

5,000

7,500

8,000

9,000

9,500

Years Cultures Populations Locations

250 AD

500 AD

750 AD

1000 AD

1250 AD

1. The Garight culture was founded 750 years before the Hatgare culture..

2. Of the Aldeton culture and the culture with 5,000 people, one was based near Waterloo and the other was based near
Howland..

3. The culture founded in 1000 AD was either the culture with 7,500 people or the culture located near Howland..

4. The culture located near Unity was founded 250 years before the culture with 9,000 people..

5. The Nysrani culture didn't have a population size of 9,500..

6. The Garight culture was founded 750 years before the culture located near Howland..

7. The Aldeton culture wasn't founded in 750 AD..

8. The society founded in 500 AD was either the culture located near Lacona or the Hatgare culture..

9. Neither the society founded in 250 AD nor the culture with 9,500 people was the Aldeton culture..

10. The culture located near Unity had a population size of 7,500..

Logic Puzzles
Presented by Puzzle Baron

Puzzle ID: F003JS
For hints, solutions and more puzzles, go to
www.Printable-Puzzles.com!

Copyright © Puzzle Baron - September 15, 2014 - Go to www.Printable-Puzzles.com for Hints and Solutions!


