	Cultures					Populations					Locations											
	Aldeton	Garight	Hatgare	Nysrani	Oiracha	5,000	7,500	8,000	000,6	9,500	Howland	Junction City	Lacona	Unity	Waterloo							
250 AD																						
500 AD																						
750 AD																						
1000 AD																						
1250 AD																						
Howland											Logic Puzzles Presented by Puzzle Baron Puzzle ID: F003JS											
Junction City																						
Lacona Unity																						
Unity											For hints, solutions and more puzzles, go to											
Waterloo											www.Printable-Puzzles.com!											
5,000							`	ears'	5		С	ultur	es		Pop	oulat	ions			ocatio	ons	
7,500								50 AI														
7,500 8,000 9,000							500 AD															_
9,000							750 AD 1000 AD															\dashv
9,500						I		250 A		_				_								

- 1. The Garight culture was founded 750 years before the Hatgare culture...
- 2. Of the Aldeton culture and the culture with 5,000 people, one was based near Waterloo and the other was based near Howland..
- 3. The culture founded in 1000 AD was either the culture with 7,500 people or the culture located near Howland..
- 4. The culture located near Unity was founded 250 years before the culture with 9,000 people..
- 5. The Nysrani culture didn't have a population size of 9,500..
- 6. The Garight culture was founded 750 years before the culture located near Howland..
- 7. The Aldeton culture wasn't founded in 750 AD..
- 8. The society founded in 500 AD was either the culture located near Lacona or the Hatgare culture..
- 9. Neither the society founded in 250 AD nor the culture with 9,500 people was the Aldeton culture...
- 10. The culture located near Unity had a population size of 7,500...